105000043455

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		



04/07/05--01039--015 **133.75

FILED 2005 MAY -3 PM 2: 42 DIVINION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

W05-18159

J. DITUTION MAY - 3 2005

Jeff Paul MML, ILLC 1212 S.E. 6th Terrace #84 Cape Coral, Florida 33990

ş

April 6, 2005

لوك

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

.

RE: Jeff Paul MML, ILLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Attached please find Articles of Organization for the above captioned Limited Liability Corporation, together with a check for \$133.75 to cover filing costs, designation of registered agent and a certificate of status.

Please send completed paperwork to the following address:

Jeff Paul c/o Boese 1212 S.E. 6th Terrace #84C Cape Coral, Florida, 33990

Thank you for assistance with this matter.

Sincerely,

JP:fgb enclosures





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 11, 2005

JEFF PAUL JEFF PAUL MML, 1LLC 1212 S.E. 6TH TERRACE, #84 CAPE CORAL, FL 33990

SUBJECT: JEFF PAUL MML, 1LLC Ref. Number: W05000018159



We have received your document for JEFF PAUL MML, 1LLC and your check(s) totaling \$133.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You need to have a space between 1 & LLC, can't have as 1LLC,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00024529

Article I: Name/Purpose

The name of the Limited Liability Company is JEFF PAUL MML1,LLC. The purpose of the Limited Liability Corporation will be to purchase, develop, rent and/or sell real property.

Article II: Address

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Corporation is :

1212 S.E. 6th Terrace #84C Cape Coral. Florida 33990

Article III: Registered Agent

The name and street address of the initial registered agent is:

Mr. Jeff Paul C/o Boese 1212 S.E. 6th Terrace #84C Cape Coral, FL 33990



11

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered Agent's Signa Article IV: Management

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by the members.

or an authorized represent ative of a member Signature of a membe Jeff Paul Typed Name of Signee Date